
 
 
 

 
NFPBCS Performance Pony Competition close of entries Jan 3rd 

 

Forestfed competition entries close 31st Jan 
 
NF Panel Judges Seminar 17th March 

 
STALLION INSPECTIONS 2024 
Please contact the office with the colt’s details if you would like a 2 or 3 year old colt inspected. 
Saturday 6th April, Beaulieu Road 
Saturday 21 September,TBC  Beaulieu Road 
 
MARE GRADING 2024 
Saturday 6th April, Beaulieu Road 
Saturday 21 September,TBC  Beaulieu Road 
 
 
Northern Supporters Group, 30th June 
New Forest Pony Enthusiasts Club Show –5th May 
Royal Bath & West, 30th May–1st June  
Royal Three Counties, 14-16th June 
Royal Cheshire 18-19th June   
New Forest, 30th July-1st Aug 
NPS Summer Championships, 4-6th August 
Breed Show, 24 and 26 August 
 
Royal International Horse Show 25 – 30 July 
Horse of the Year Show 9-13th October 
London International 13-18th Dec 
 
BREED SHOW 
Closing Date for Entries – 1 August 
Saturday 24 August – Stallions (in-hand and ridden), Ridden Performance 
Monday 26 August – In-Hand 
 
SOCIETY MEETING DATES 2024 
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GP 
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GP 
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GP 
GP 
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GP 
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Wednesday 10 January 
Wednesday 7 February 
Wednesday 13 March 
Wednesday 10 April 
Wednesday 8 May 
Wednesday 12 June 
Wednesday 10 July 
Wednesday 11 September 
Wednesday 9 October 
Wednesday 13 November 
Wednesday 11 December  

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 2024 – Friday 5 April 2024 
 
Registrations deadline 30th November 
 
 


